Date
11/7/2023

Name
REBECCA SOFIA ALMARAZ
ESTRELLA A AMAYA

CARLOS ALONSO ARREDONDO

CARMINA BARRERA
LORENZO E BENAVIDES
CLARISSA F CARPENTIER
JO ANN S CARREON

LYDIA CAVAZOS

ESTEBAN CAVAZOS

DORA LILIA ESCOBAR
RUBEN DARIO ESCOBAR
MARIO ALBERTO ESCOBEDO
ANTONIO FLORES Il

PILAR FLORES

PATRICIA FLORES

KRISTINA R GALVAN
PRISCILLA GALVAN
LAZARA GARCIA
GEORGINA YVETTE GARZA
ESPERANZA RIVERA GARZA
SUSANA GARZA

MARIA CHRISTINA GARZA
MARIA ELENA GOMEZ
MARIA MARICELA GONZALEZ
SYLVIA ANN GONZALEZ
DANIELLE GONZALEZ

JUAN CARLOS GUERRA

SELMA SAN JUANITA HAYZLETT

JOSE RICARDO LOPEZ

HUMBERTO DAVID MARTINEZ

HUGO HUMBERTO MELO
ZONIA M MORALES
BINABEN D PATEL

DEEPAKKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL

JUAN ROBERTO PENA
THELMA ANN PENA
ANTONIO PEREZ Il
IRMA PEREZ

CYNTHIA PUIG

SONIA RAMOS

JOSE TRINIDAD RAMOS
RUBEN RUIZ JR
ANACELIA RUIZ
YVONNE A SAENZ
REYMUNDO SAENZ
JOSE OCTAVIO SALINAS

VUID

1205608002
1015081555
1007309191
1007275081
1007288605
1007271952
1007283156
1007285082
1014622711
1007278763
1007307269
1007293612
1007268177
1015321761
1007288729
2161795600
1007277673
1007307604
1014580707
1007294778
1007282316
1007283322
1007270967
1007292158
1007269910
1196599558
1007268891
1018503530
1022902019
1188992423
1007273321
1007264024
2001872888
2001872890
1007268509
1007294745
1007282550
1007270556
1178897940
1007093868
1168745024
1007297818
1007289249
1007289869
2123502705
1007279997
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MARIELA AIMEE SALINAS
REYES RENE SILGUERO JR
SANDRA V SMITH

DIANA GARZA VALDEZ
ROBERTO VARGAS
PLACIDO VASQUEZ
BENITA VASQUEZ
LETICIA HINOJOSA VERA
ABELARDO ALANIZ
ANABEL ALANIZ

SELINA RAMIREZ ALANIZ
LEONEL ALMARAZ JR
RUBEN ARIEL ALVAREZ
MARIA DEL CARMEN ALVAREZ
JUDITH ARREDONDO

ANTONIO ADALBERTO ARREDONDO

WILLIAM CLARENCE BARFIELD
CYNTHIA CECILIA BARFIELD
JAVIER DAVID CANTU
MARIA ARACELI CANTU
HUGO RENE CHAPA

NORA LAURA CHAPA
MELISSA ANNETTE DALE
IDALIA LAURA DAVILA
GILBERT DAVILA

LAURA S FARIAS

FANTINA GARCIA
VIRGINIA GARCIA

VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA
EUTIMIO TREVINO GARCIA
EDMUNDO JOSE GARZA
VERONICA CANTU GARZA
ELIDA GARZA

HUMBERTO GONZALEZ
GILBERT GONZALEZ JR
BRIGETTE JAYNE GONZALEZ
ROLANDO GONZALEZ
MONICA GONZALEZ

ALMA MOLINA GONZALEZ
BRYAN B GONZALEZ JR
ROSA CANTU GONZALEZ
PATRICIA ANNETTE GONZALEZ
ANNA MARIE GONZALEZ
GILBERTO GUERRA

ANNA M GUERRA
BARBARA GUERRA
FAMELIZA GUERRA

1007270001
1007263072
1007297388
1007304552
1031513160
1007304599
1007304568
1014138837
1007287782
1007273805
1007285840
1007296619
1007285325
1007296101
1007302703
1007309189
1007295899
1007281723
1007291717
1007291701
1036699829
1007281673
1007281641
1007291148
1007291107
1007295102
1007286943
1007309485
1007303895
1014474495
1007280232
1007288410
1007303967
1007295276
2172302049
1040492965
1007294458
1014235368
1007292444
1007303436
1007307978
1007280311
1037534931
1007305147
1007297238
1007305134
1007283380
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NOEL A GUERRA
VELSABETH GUERRA
GABRIEL GUERRA JR
CARLOS GUERRA
SEVERIANO GUEVARA
HERLINDA LUZ HINOJOSA
NORMA LANDA SALINAS
VIRGIL CLAYTON LANGFORD
JOEL ARMANDO LEAL

LISA MALDONADO
RICARDO MARIO MARTINEZ
ALMA MARTINEZ

ADRIANA LAMAR MILLER
DIANNA HARRIS MOGLIA
IRMA LAURA MOLINA
JUAN JOSE MOLINA
ANABEL MONTALVO

ANNA MONTALVO

DIANA EUGENIA MONTALVO
ROLDAN JR MONTALVO
ALFONSO MONTALVO
MARIA H MORALES

DAVID MORALES JR

MARK MORALES

MELISSA LUNA MORALES
JUVENTINO JR MORANTE
RICHARD MUNOZ

STEPHEN CULLINAN NEWMAN
CARMEN A PEREZ

LETICIA Z PEREZ

ARIEL PEREZ

JOSE ADRIAN PEREZ

MELDA PEREZ

ADRIAN SAUL PEREZ
CLARISSA CELESTE PEREZ
GRACIELA PEREZ

MARIA ELIA PEREZ-LANGFORD
TOMAS RAMIREZ JR
MARIA J RAMIREZ

PABLO RAUL RAMIREZ
TOMAS M RAMIREZ

ISELDA GONZALEZ ROCHA
RAUL EDGARDO ROCHA JR
GRACIELA RUIZ
JORGE LUIS SALAZAR

LOUIS PHILIP SALINAS
ELIZABETH MARIE SALINAS

1007297240
1007286569
1007277558
1007293581
1007282929
1007285957
1007276893
1156105306
1007286894
1007282448
1006322472
1007288944
1007287805
1037817834
1007309209
1007282482
1007283586
1007309324
1007287846
1007284859
1007279834
1007288481
1007266944
1134710104
1007285789
1007307442
1007279847
1007293715
1007302956
1007287642
1015507609
1007294685
1007287867
1007302939
1176531826
1007302816
1156104127
1007266985
1007266512
2157553537
1007302580
1007270998
1007264228
1209266295
1043406432
1007282131
1197186797
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SAN JUANITA SALINAS
ROSE MARIE SALINAS
MELINDA L SILGUERO
RICARDO SILGUERO
CELESTE MARIE STROMAN
DIANA SANCHEZ VASQUEZ
LUDYVINA HINOJOSA VELA
MARK STEPHEN WIED
JAVIER L ZAMBRANO
DIANA LYDIA ACEVEDO
NORMA M BENAVIDES
ALVARO CARREON
WILLIAM CYPHER

MARIA PILAR CYPHER
EDWINA RAQUEL ESCOBEDO
ROSALINDA ESCOBEDO
CESAR MARIO ESCOBEDO
MARIA CRISTINA FLORES
ABBY GAIL GARCIA
RAMIRO GARZA JR

CARLOS ANTONIO GARZA
CYNTHIA ANN GARZA
HECTOR ANIBAL GUERRA
MARIA DE JESUS GUERRA
IRENE GUERRERO

NELDA GUERRERO
DOMINGO HERNANDEZ
NORMA ARACELI HERNANDEZ
MARIA HERRERA

ALVARO HERRERA
ANGELMIRA HUERTA
MONICA YVETTE LOPEZ
MONICA MARIE MALDONADO
MARIO MARTINEZ

LYNDA BENAVIDES MARTINEZ
VELMA YVONNE MARTINEZ
HUMBERTO MARTINEZ
MARIO MARTINEZ Il

TROY ALAN MCRAE
RAQUEL PEREZ

OMAR JAVIER RAMIREZ
FORTUNATO SALINAS JR
LAURA SILGUERO

LESLIE ANN ALEJANDRO
CRYSTAL HINKEL ALVAREZ
PATRICIA ANNETTE BARRAZ
KARMEN YVETTE CANALES

1007303283
1007278374
1007271638
1007278319
1020218374
1007281706
1134200568
1007289040
1007301559
1007271831
1007280104
1007291130
1007276654
1007293926
1007303086
1007295063
1007303946
1007263399
1007260799
1007275630
1007286915
1007271463
1167847668
1007266241
1007295187
1035674074
1007271617
1007271883
1007300251
1007308901
1018591297
1185869372
1136834656
1007301186
1063953520
1007291565
1014453826
1007269503
1007283540
1007262150
1007259511
1007270750
1007289277
1145225534
1007285318
1007261070
1007268149
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SANTOS ELIU CANTU
PEDRO LUIS DAVIS
YOLANDA DAVIS

LAUREN DENISE ESCAMILLA
ANDREA LEIGH ESCAMILLA
JUAN LINO ESCAMILLA
ADAN R GARCIA

ESTER P GARCIA

ANGELICA VASQUEZ GARCIA
ROLANDO GARZA

RAQUEL GARZA

MARCUS GARZA
GUILLERMO GARZA

ALMA S GARZA

LUIS GUERRA
NORMA LIZA HINOJOSA
MARIANELA MARTINEZ
ISRAEL MARTINEZ
ARMANDO MARTIN MARTINEZ
DAVID MORALES

BENILDE MORALES
GUADALUPE PEREZ
SANTIAGO P PEREZ
MARIA D RAMOS

LETICIA RODRIGUEZ
ANALIZA SALAZAR

JOHN GERALD TREVINO
LEANDRO ZUNIGA
MANUEL DAVID GARCIA

1007291680
1007293466
1007293450
2000492656
1009081878
1007288793
1007276534
1007266508
1007277417
1007288021
1040402901
1070698809
1014320834
1007299449
1035673583
1007292039
1007298365
1007299291
1020724628
1007281775
1007292056
1007309353
1007309376
1007288803
1007289161
1168784060
1007278943
1201481735
2002967192
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